


Billing Address Site Address

Customer: TIDEWATER, INC

Address:
6625 SELNICK DRIVE
ELKRIDGE MD 21075

Phone: 614-623-9569

Customer: USARC VA049 CHESTERFIELD

Address:
6700 STRATHMORE ROAD
NORTH CHESTERFIELD VA 23237

Phone: 614-623-9569

Service Call #: COM0170839 Call Type: COM-HVAC

Service Requested

WO: 15980 NTE: 450.00

SOW: Boilers #1 ,#2, #3 ,#4 fires sides need to be cleaned

1/12/22AC: WAITING FOR SCHEDULE DATE

1/14/21AC: CUSTOMER IS REQUESTING QUOTE TO CLEAN ALL FIRES SIDES ON BOILER 1,2,3,4

1.14.22: Quote submitted. Technician will source materials needed. 

1/24/22AC: QUOTE APPROVED 2 MEN 12 HOURS EACH 2,935.00

Problems

Description Tech Equip. Desc and Model Manufacturer Equip. Serial Asset ID

TROUBLE SHOOT UNIT PETELANGST PM for all 4 boilers Burnham

TROUBLE SHOOT UNIT JARRATISOM

Tech Notes

Site Start - 1/24/2022 8:00 AM Site Stop - 1/24/2022 6:30 PM Arrived at shop to pick up shop vac and tools for boiler pms. Drove to site checked in with base police.
Drove to va49. Unloaded all tools by back door. Parked truck and called site contact to get access. Went mech room. Found boilers and started pm on each boiler.
Used shop vac and brush to clean the combustion chamber. On unit #4 found the burner plate insulation was cracked and when I pulled the the burner out it fell off. Also
found the back insulation has talked and was not used able. Called manufacture to get ultimate parts numbers and called supply house to see if parts are available .
Finished the pm on the 3 other boilers. Started and checked operations. They are running and maintaining temp at this time. Will quote repairs to unit 4. Left power and
gas off to 4. Got COW signed before staff left. Job is complete

Labor

Date Technician Description Hours

1/24/2022 PETER LANGSTON REGULAR HVACR LABOR 10.50

1/24/2022 PAUL ISOM REGULAR HVACR LABOR 4.50

Materials

Date Part Number Description Quantity

1/24/2022 CMISCX-TRUCK CHARGE TRUCK CHARGE 1.000

1/24/2022 CMISCX-TRIP CHARGE TRIP CHARGE 1.000

1/24/2022 CMISCX-QUOTED GS AMOUNT QUOTED AMOUNT SUBMITTED FOR THIS GENERAL SERVICE JOB 24.000

1/24/2022 CMISCX-SOOT VACUUM FEE SOOT VACUUM FEE 1.000

1/24/2022 CPVCPP-PIPE DOPE CAN PIPE DOPE CAN 1.000

Signed By No one to sign Signature Date 1/24/2022












